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Status – June 28, 2017

• Conducting Regular Bi-Weekly Committee Meetings

• Currently 32 Members – Cross-Section of Industry & 
Govt.
– Incl. DoD Sponsor: Philomena (Phil) Zimmerman

• White Paper Focus Area: Modular Open Systems 
Approach (MOSA)
– Extensive Outline, incl. Definitions and Measures for Openness 

& Modularity, IP/Data Rights, et. al. 

– Examples and Recommendations Planned

• Coordinating with M&S Committee: Portable Models

• Next Meeting: 2-3:30 p.m. EST June 28 (following SE 
Division Meeting)
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Architecture Committee Current Membership
Adrienne A Rivera aarivera@raytheon.com

Alan Brenner al.brenner@bbi2.com

Bruce J Brown (IS) brown.bruce@ngc.com

Chester L Levins Chester_L_Levins@raytheon.com

Claudia Rose claudia.rose@bbi2.com

Dave McDaniel davem@silverbulletinc.com

Edward A Moshinsky edward.a.moshinsky@lmco.com

Elliot Axelband axelband@rand.org

Everett Lewis everett.t.lewis@rolls-royce.com

gkukkala@drc.com gkukkala@drc.com

Jack E Zavin OSD OUSD ATL (US) jack.e.zavin.civ@mail.mil

James F Morales JFMorales@raytheon.com

Jane M Orsulak Jane.orsulak@raytheon.com

jklein@sei.com.edu jklein@sei.cmu.edu

Judith S. Dahmann jdahmann@mitre.org

Kendall G Young (AS) kendall.young@ngc.com

Kevin S. Agan kevin.s.agan.civ@mail.mil

Laura E. Hart lhart@mitre.org

Marino, Rob Robert.Marino@ngc.com

Michael L Wayson CIV OSD DOD CIO (US) michael.l.wayson.civ@mail.mil

Palmer, John R john.r.palmer2@boeing.com

Philomena Zimmerman philomena.m.zimmerman.civ@mail.mil

Robert.P.Scheurer@boeing.com Robert.P.Scheurer@boeing.com

Roedler, Garry J garry.j.roedler@lmco.com

Ron C Williamson Ron_C_Williamson@raytheon.com

S R Muller shaughnn.r.muller.civ@mail.mil

steven.dam@specinnovations.com steven.dam@specinnovations.com

Thomas Murphy murphyth@silverbulletinc.com

Tim Olson tim.olson@lsi-inc.com

tom.mcdermott@gtri.gatech.edu tom.mcdermott@gtri.gatech.edu
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